
100

110

120

130

140

150

160

na
no

se
co

nd

60792 60800 60808 60816 60824

MJD

06/04/25 ie01igrt60792_35.ppp_defaut−3d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.41833E−12 Tdev= 72 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.23419E−12 Tdev= 81 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.15430E−12 Tdev= 107 ps
2401 s: Mdev= 0.10905E−12 Tdev= 151 ps
4802 s: Mdev= 0.80053E−13 Tdev= 222 ps
9604 s: Mdev= 0.58502E−13 Tdev= 324 ps
19208 s: Mdev= 0.46726E−13 Tdev= 518 ps
38415 s: Mdev= 0.45224E−13 Tdev= 1003 ps
76830 s: Mdev= 0.46911E−13 Tdev= 2081 ps
153661 s: Mdev= 0.44938E−13 Tdev= 3987 ps
307322 s: Mdev= 0.44009E−13 Tdev= 7809 ps
614644 s: Mdev= 0.32005E−13 Tdev= 11358 ps
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